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 January  2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
Library Closed  

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Exploring the 

Tech Talk 
Database 

All Day 

14  
 

15  
Basic Computers 

10:30am-12:00pm 
 

16  
Features on Your 

Smartphone 

11:00am-12:00pm 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20Library Closed 

 
Martin Luther King Day 

21  
 

Ancestry Library 
Edition 

1:00pm-2:30pm 

22  
 

 

 

23  
Social Networking 

Programs for 
Connecting with 

Others 

11:00am-12:00pm 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Exploring the 

Tech Talk 
Database 

All Day 

28  
 

29  
Ancestry Library 

Edition 

5:00pm-6:30pm 
 

30  
 

31  
Cleaning Up Your 
Email in the New 

Year 

11:00am-12:00pm 

 

 
 

Registration is required for all classes. 
Please call 716-366-2511 to reserve a seat. 

Personal Devices are needed for some classes. 
 

 

www.Tech-Talk.com for individual access to the Database. 

sign in with Username and Password: dpl 

 

 
Individual Tutoring Sessions are by appointment only. 

 
 

Walk-in assistance is based on staff availability & familiarity with your need. 
 

http://www.tech-talk.com/
https://newsandletters.org/african-american-history-month/
https://newsandletters.org/african-american-history-month/
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-sa/3.0/
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