## January Calendar

January 2025						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			Library Closed	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	Exploring the Tech Talk Database All Day	14	15 Basic Computers 10:30am-12:00pm	16 Features on Your Smartphone 11:00am-12:00pm	17	18
19	20 Library Closed  Martin Luther King Day	Ancestry Library Edition 1:00pm-2:30pm	22	23 Social Networking Programs for Connecting with Others 11:00am-12:00pm	24	25
26	Exploring the Tech Talk Database All Day	28	Ancestry Library Edition 5:00pm-6:30pm	30	31 Cleaning Up Your Email in the New Year 11:00am-12:00pm	

Registration is <u>required</u> for all classes. Please call 716-366-2511 to reserve a seat. Personal Devices are needed for some classes.

<u>www.Tech-Talk.com</u> for individual access to the Database. <u>sign in</u> with Username and Password: <u>dpl</u>

Individual Tutoring Sessions are by appointment only.

Walk-in assistance is based on staff availability & familiarity with your need.